AKAL ACADEMY

Teja Singh Wala

English Medium Day Boarding Co-Educational Public School Affiliated to CBSE 98759-87331, 98759-87382 Email:aatejasinghwala@akalacademy.ac.in Village Kot Jaspat, P.O. Bakipur Distt. Tarn Taran (Punjab) 143401 Managed by:- Kalgidhar Trust,Baru Sahib

(Affiliation No-1631010/20996)

Certificate regarding provision of Committees

Certified that Akal Academy Teja Singh Wala has got the provision of the following committees functional at the School, as per orders of the Hon'ble Supreme Court of India and CBSE Letter Ref No.47C/CBSE/GEN/A, as under:

Sr. No	Name of Committee	Members of Committee
1	i i	Mrs. Sandeep Kaur- Convener
2	Grievance Redressal	Mrs. Tara Devi -Member
3	Committee	Mrs. Harmeet Kaur -Member
4	, s = 2	Mr.Vidhawa Singh (XII)- Member

Sr. No	Name of Committee	Members of Committee
1		Mrs. Sandeep Kaur- Convener
2	Protection of Children	Mrs.Harmeet Kaur – Member
3	from Sexual offence	Mr. Harpal Singh – Member
4		Ms. Simranpreet Kaur (XI) - Member

Sr. No	Name of Committee	Members of Committee
1	Sexual Harassment of Women at Workplace	Mrs. Sandeep Kaur- Convener
2		Mrs. Chetan Jyoti – Member
3		Mr. Nipun Mittal- Memeber
4		MR. Ramneek Singh Khera (National
		Coordinator "Saath" Organization)

AKAL ACADEMY
Teja Singh Wala, Teh. & Distr Tarn Taran (Punjab)
CBSE Affiliation No. 163101

Manager

Akal Academy

Teja Singh Wala (Tarn Taran)